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010500001 WERNERT Timothé MG E50M 06"72 32 1 96 3 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500038 DA SILVA Thélio BG E50M 07"77 25 5 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500004 LAURA REPIQUET Elina MF E50M 07"87 20 4 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500010 PLEINDOUX Nina MF E50M 07"94 19 6 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500026 CAPRON Hugo BG E50M 07"80 25 6 81 6 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500047 JEROME TANZY Noam MG E50M 07"16 23 3 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500066 MARTIN MATHIEU Lehna MF E50M 08"17 17 13 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500062 BOULAJHAF Lina MF E50M 08"26 16 14 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500033 SILINI Adam MG E50M 07"16 23 3 75 10 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500024 FIORI Charly BG E50M 07"93 22 7 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500022 COMTE CLEMENT Estée BF E50M 08"85 15 16 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500003 GERMAIN Anaëlle MF E50M 08"34 15 17 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500027 MARTIN PRATS Maëloua BG E50M 08"03 21 11 68 14 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500007 BEDOS Timeo MG E50M 07"26 20 5 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500035 SECK Shany BF E50M 08"91 15 17 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500013 EL MOUSSAOUI Saja MF E50M 08"69 12 25 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500019 ROCARPIN-MOIRENC Flo MG E50M 07"29 20 6 58 19 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500068 LEPORS Kali MG E50M 07"31 19 8 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500028 BREMOND PERCETTI Aga BF E50M 09"33 11 24 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500130 BGANTSEVA Arina MF E50M 09"13 8 28 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500017 BECHTOLD REYNARD Col MG E50M 07"39 19 9 45 22 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500059 DECITRE Gabriel MG E50M 07"41 19 10 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500064 ANGELOVA Nikol MF E50M 09"54 4 31 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500008 CHABROULIN Axelle MF E50M 09"60 3 32 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500021 MALBEC Camille BG E50M 08"26 18 18 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500060 DECITRE Paul MG E50M 07"63 17 15 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500133 PALACIOS JEANDEL Pab MG E50M 07"63 17 15 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500014 ETIENNE Clarence MG E50M 07"64 17 18 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500032 CHIKHAOUI Bilel BG E50M 08"41 17 23 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500018 BECHTOLD REYNARD Lil MG E50M 07"75 16 20 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500063 GUILLON Noah MG E50M 07"93 15 22 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500042 AUJOULAT Enzo BG E50M 08"80 15 35 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500134 CORONGIU Esteban MG E50M 08"03 14 25 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500051 SILVESTRE Jules MG E50M 08"05 14 26 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500040 CHARRAS Robin MG E50M 08"35 12 29 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500053 MOREAU Maxence MG E50M 08"35 12 29 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500016 AUBERT GALVANICO Rob MG E50M 08"39 11 31 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500054 DONNASCOSA Loé MG E50M 08"63 9 33 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500034 AROCA MILLET Délio MG E50M 08"65 9 34 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010790078 CHAPUS Enzo BG E50M 07"51 29 2 97 2 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790098 AHMED RAMZI Camil MG E50M 07"01 26 2 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790065 MANNINA Nellya MF E50M 07"78 22 3 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790079 GILLY Sonia BF E50M 08"31 20 8 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790087 VECHIO Rudy BG E50M 08"00 21 10 75 10 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790160 PETITHON Liam MG E50M 07"29 20 6 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues
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010790170 PEREA Romane MF E50M 08"12 17 10 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790173 MAZERAN Lisa MF E50M 08"15 17 11 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790072 BOULET Ethan BG E50M 08"10 20 14 70 12 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790090 VEILLET-DALLARA Anae BF E50M 08"62 17 14 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790105 KHATTABI Isaac MG E50M 07"44 18 11 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790175 LECOINTE Cassandra MF E50M 08"36 15 18 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790082 PUIG Eliot MG E50M 07"45 18 12 64 16 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790070 DOOM Lisandre BG E50M 08"49 17 26 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790074 VEILLET DALLARA Maël MF E50M 08"42 15 20 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790071 CHAMPELOVIER Juliett MF E50M 08"51 14 22 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790034 BIJACZYK Camille BG E50M 08"51 17 27 56 20 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790076 REBOUL Salomé MF E50M 08"73 12 26 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790077 FERNANDEZ Fabio MG E50M 08"00 14 24 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790172 BOUTAIB Ines BF E50M 09"14 13 20 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790084 BERTIL Ismael BG E50M 08"59 16 29 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790089 MANNINA Adriel BG E50M 08"69 15 33 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790075 BALDELLI-FILIPPI Que BG E50M 08"82 14 36 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790094 FERRAND Romeo BG E50M 09"16 12 40 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790069 AMAR Medhi BG E50M 09"17 12 42 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790171 POUGNET Louna BF E50M 09"21 12 21 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790093 MARRE Lisa BF E50M 09"26 12 22 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790106 DIAZ Esteban BG E50M 09"97 6 44 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010630027 CASSANY Jeanne MF E50M 07"61 25 2 87 5 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630115 LETESSIER Elana BF E50M 08"14 23 4 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630069 TADDEI Giulia BF E50M 08"25 21 7 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630042 DELMER Rayan MG E50M 07"47 18 13 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630217 AZIZI Léonidhas BG E50M 08"35 18 20 70 12 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630142 MARTIN Paul MG E50M 07"63 17 15 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630096 LAGIER Louise MF E50M 08"15 17 11 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630020 DI MAMBRO SACRE Fant BF E50M 08"57 18 11 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630041 EL YAMNI Samy BG E50M 08"35 18 20 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630015 NOTTIN Titouan BG E50M 08"48 17 24 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630016 TRABELSI Kenza BF E50M 08"61 17 13 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630150 BARREIRA Adrien BG E50M 08"60 16 30 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630136 SANNA Thiago BG E50M 08"98 13 38 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630118 ROUX CHEVALIER Emili BG E50M 09"14 12 39 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630171 BOURKHA Nisrine BF E50M 09"67 9 27 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010690026 AMADOR Adèle MF E50M 07"17 34 1 111 1 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690037 BERGES GILET Louisa BF E50M 07"63 32 1 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690040 CHALAND Sören BG E50M 07"74 26 4 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690091 PERRIN Zoé MF E50M 07"99 19 7 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690043 FOURNIER Jean BG E50M 07"95 22 8 79 8 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690070 GONNET Coline BF E50M 08"20 22 5 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690035 SOUCIET Clarie MF E50M 08"00 19 8 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690034 MARQUES Léo MG E50M 07"70 16 19 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690050 SILVESTRE LEWANDOWSK BF E50M 08"22 22 6 66 15 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690031 FLAGEUL Tom MG E50M 07"94 15 23 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu
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010690069 BLANC Léna MF E50M 08"38 15 19 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690053 FERREN Noélie MF E50M 08"46 14 21 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690061 MALACHANE Nathan CG E60M 08"77 14 4 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690058 ETIENNE Annabel BF E50M 09"27 12 23 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690052 CHICHEIL Paul MG E50M 08"71 9 35 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690025 ABIHSSIRA Manoé MG E50M 09"12 6 36 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690032 JEANDOT Nohlan MG E50M 09"65 2 39 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010670071 PECOURT Theo BG E50M 07"64 27 3 80 7 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670091 BENICHOU Mouhamed MG E50M 08"07 14 27 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670047 CEBE Chloe MF E50M 07"89 20 5 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670018 LAAOUISSI Nohayla BF E50M 08"41 19 9 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670054 MARAVAL Gabriel BG E50M 08"27 18 19 60 17 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670097 TOUALI Ismael BG E50M 08"66 16 31 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670040 FARNARIER-ROPERS Lil MF E50M 08"52 14 23 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670001 GERICK Selma MF E50M 08"65 12 24 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670058 LAATIT Ayoub BG E50M 08"82 14 36 44 23 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670064 ABAKOUY Maissa BF E50M 09"10 13 19 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670102 GARDOUH Maissa MF E50M 08"85 11 27 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670044 EL MAJJAOUI Fatima MF E50M 09"34 6 30 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670101 MOURAD Diyana BF E50M 09"60 9 26 17 24 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670043 ASSAS Nadir MG E50M 09"24 5 37 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670036 LOUNISSA Jassim din MG E50M 09"58 2 38 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670095 ZEGHDOUD Inaya BF E50M 10"65 1 28 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010660046 OUBRAHIM Chahid BG E50M 07"15 35 1 95 4 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660011 KHALFAOUI Mellina BF E50M 08"05 25 2 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660013 JACQUOT Cloé MF E50M 08"04 18 9 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660109 DALI SLIMANE Hamza MG E50M 07"62 17 14 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660033 EL OUMARI Inès BF E50M 08"11 24 3 78 9 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660023 ABBOUBI Billal BG E50M 07"96 22 9 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660106 MATUSZCZAK Sarah MF E50M 08"30 16 15 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660073 ZARAD Ines MF E50M 08"30 16 15 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660014 AACHOUN Rayan BG E50M 08"07 20 12 60 17 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660016 BENABBOU Manel BF E50M 08"48 18 10 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660103 AMRAOUY Silya MF E50M 09"32 6 29 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660107 VERNACK Kaelan MG E50M 07"75 16 20 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660031 BENOTHMANE Yanis BG E50M 08"07 20 12 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660034 EL ETTAOUYL Adam BG E50M 08"11 19 15 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660072 HAMMANI Ilyes BG E50M 08"12 19 16 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660049 KADDOURI Bilal BG E50M 08"16 19 17 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660067 FOURNIER Noham BG E50M 08"37 18 22 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660070 FOULON Enzo BG E50M 08"48 17 24 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660020 ADELL Prescilla BF E50M 08"59 17 12 56 20 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660059 ABBOU Nihad BF E50M 08"62 17 14 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660065 CHIGUER Yassine MG E50M 08"31 12 28 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660061 IBOURCH Adam MG E50M 08"53 10 32 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660047 LAKBICH Riyad BG E50M 08"57 16 28 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660017 MOHAND Salomon BG E50M 08"68 15 32 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon
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010660111 RMAILI Anas BG E50M 08"74 15 34 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660044 BACHA Safae BF E50M 09"05 14 18 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660069 KASSHA Farouk BG E50M 09"16 12 40 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660071 CHLIAH Mohamed BG E50M 09"23 12 43 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660018 MESSIAS DE FRANCA Zo BF E50M 09"42 11 25 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660045 BEN ABBOU Maram BF E50M 11"43 1 29 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon



UNSS VAUCLUSE ATHLETISME HIVERNAL

INDOOR 2025

CHALLENGE VITESSE

MIRAMAS

26 NOV 25

Licence Nom Cat HC Epreuve
Perf

1

Points

1

Place

1

Points 

equipe

Place

Géné

Code

As
Etab

014380024 DORON Nathanael CG 0 E60M 07"66 31 2 121 1 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380064 LOSANTOS Ivan CG 0 E60M 07"64 31 1 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380025 GODINHO BARRETO Eric JF 0 E60M 08"31 30 1 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380044 BROSSE Colyne CF 0 E60M 08"49 29 1 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380032 EISELE Ines CF 0 E60M 08"70 25 2 90 2 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380038 ROMAN Matteo JG 0 E60M 07"60 24 1 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380036 KHALEF CONTRERAS Lei CF 0 E60M 08"89 22 3 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380037 EL MANSOURY Kaïs JG 0 E60M 07"82 19 3 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380039 GOMBERT Alexandre JG 0 E60M 07"79 19 2 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380031 BOURGEOIS Niels CG 0 E60M 08"53 16 3 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014390007 DONAT Juliette CF 0 E60M 09"50 15 4 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Ben L'Isle-s

014390033 BENICHOU Germain JG 0 E60M 08"66 8 4 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Ben L'Isle-s
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108 105 010660046 OUBRAHIM Chahid BG 0 E50M 07"15 35 1 1 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

31 194 010790078 CHAPUS Enzo BG 0 E50M 07"51 29 2 2 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

118 138 010670071 PECOURT Theo BG 0 E50M 07"64 27 3 3 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

139 155 010690040 CHALAND Sören BG 0 E50M 07"74 26 4 4 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

159 9 010500026 CAPRON Hugo BG 0 E50M 07"80 25 6 6 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

167 12 010500038 DA SILVA Thélio BG 0 E50M 07"77 25 5 5 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

168 13 010500024 FIORI Charly BG 0 E50M 07"93 22 7 7 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

76 88 010660023 ABBOUBI Billal BG 0 E50M 07"96 22 9 9 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

148 158 010690043 FOURNIER Jean BG 0 E50M 07"95 22 8 8 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

172 19 010500027 MARTIN PRATS Maëloua BG 0 E50M 08"03 21 11 11 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

36 202 010790087 VECHIO Rudy BG 0 E50M 08"00 21 10 10 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

75 87 010660014 AACHOUN Rayan BG 0 E50M 08"07 20 12 12 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

81 89 010660031 BENOTHMANE Yanis BG 0 E50M 08"07 20 12 12 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

49 193 010790072 BOULET Ethan BG 0 E50M 08"10 20 14 14 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

101 93 010660034 EL ETTAOUYL Adam BG 0 E50M 08"11 19 15 15 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

103 97 010660072 HAMMANI Ilyes BG 0 E50M 08"12 19 16 16 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon
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133 149 010690037 BERGES GILET Louisa BF 0 E50M 07"63 32 1 1 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

107 83 010660011 KHALFAOUI Mellina BF 0 E50M 08"05 25 2 2 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

102 82 010660033 EL OUMARI Inès BF 0 E50M 08"11 24 3 3 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

226 61 010630115 LETESSIER Elana BF 0 E50M 08"14 23 4 4 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

229 152 010690070 GONNET Coline BF 0 E50M 08"20 22 5 5 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

156 153 010690050 SILVESTRE LEWANDOWSK BF 0 E50M 08"22 22 6 6 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

227 62 010630069 TADDEI Giulia BF 0 E50M 08"25 21 7 7 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

23 182 010790079 GILLY Sonia BF 0 E50M 08"31 20 8 8 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

114 130 010670018 LAAOUISSI Nohayla BF 0 E50M 08"41 19 9 9 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

224 60 010630020 DI MAMBRO SACRE Fant BF 0 E50M 08"57 18 11 11 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

98 79 010660016 BENABBOU Manel BF 0 E50M 08"48 18 10 10 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

217 63 010630016 TRABELSI Kenza BF 0 E50M 08"61 17 13 13 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

97 74 010660059 ABBOU Nihad BF 0 E50M 08"62 17 14 14 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

77 75 010660020 ADELL Prescilla BF 0 E50M 08"59 17 12 12 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

30 186 010790090 VEILLET-DALLARA Anae BF 0 E50M 08"62 17 14 14 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

177 2 010500022 COMTE CLEMENT Estée BF 0 E50M 08"85 15 16 16 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt


